
Members: Marine Biological Laboratory

Team Members sorted by current team.

Name: Maria Aguilera

Email: aaguilera@cbm.uam.es

Institution: Centro de Astrobiologia

Name: Linda Amaral Zettler

Email: amaral@evol5.mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Ricardo Amils

Email: ricardo.amils@uam.es

Institution: Centro de Astrobiologia

Name: Claudio Bandi

Email: claudio.bandi@unimi.it

Institution: University of Milan

Name: David Beaudoin

Email: beaudoin@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Steven Biller

Email: sbiller@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Seth Bordenstein

Email: sbordenstein@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Maurizio Casiraghi

1

mailto:aaguilera@cbm.uam.es
mailto:amaral@evol5.mbl.edu, amaral@mbl.edu
mailto:ricardo.amils@uam.es, ramils@cbm.uam.es
mailto:claudio.bandi@unimi.it
mailto:beaudoin@mbl.edu
mailto:sbiller@mbl.edu
mailto:sbordenstein@mbl.edu


Email: maurizio.casiraghi@unimi.it

Institution: University of Milan

Name: Allen Collins

Email: acollins@biomail.ucsd.edu

Institution: University of California, San Diego

Name: Amy Crump

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Michael Cummings

Email: mike@bluefish.mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Patrick Degnan

Email: pdegnan@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Ashita Dhillon

Email: dhillon@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Jesse Dillon

Email: jdillon@u.Washington.edu

Institution: University of Washington

Name: Virginia Edgcomb

Email: vedgcomb@whoi.edu

Institution: Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Name: Davida Fitch

Email: david.fitch@nyu.edu

Institution: New York University

Name: Richard Fox

Email: rfox@mbl.edu
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Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Rebecca Gast

Email: rgast@whoi.edu

Institution: Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Name: Felipe Gomez

Email: fgomez@cbm.uam.es

Institution: Centro de Astrobiologia

Name: Sulip Goswami

Email: sgoswami@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Katherine Hammar

Email: khammar@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Joshua Herbeck

Email: jherbeck@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Pamela Hinkle

Email: pclapp@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Kai−Uwe Hinrichs

Email: khinrichs@whoi.edu

Institution: Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Name: Jennifer Hsieh

Email: jhsieh@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Brendan Keenan

Email: bgk00002@uconnvm.uconn.edu
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Institution: University of Connecticut

Name: Abby Laatsch

Email: alaatsch@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Adam Lazarus

Email: alazarus@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Pauline Lim

Email: lim@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Monica Medina

Email: M_Medina@imap4.lbl.gov

Institution: Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Name: Mark Messerli

Email: mmesserli@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Stephen Molyneaux

Email: smolyneaux@whoi.edu

Institution: University of Western Australia

Name: Richard Mullen

Email: rmullen@mbl.edu

Institution: Collegium Budapest

Name: John Mustard

Email: John_Mustard@postoffice.brown.edu

Institution: Brown University

Name: Thomas Nerad

Email: nerad@atcc.org
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Institution: American Type Culture Collection

Name: Tara Nihill

Email: tnihill@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: C. O'Kelly

Email: cokelly@bigelow.org

Institution: Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences

Name: Lorraine Olendzenski

Email: lolendzenski@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Bertil Olsson

Email: olsson@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Carmen Palacios

Email: palacios@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: David Patterson

Email: paddy@mail.usyd.edu.au

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Monica Riley

Email: mriley@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Laura Shulman

Email: shulman@evol5.mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Jeffrey Silberman

Email: silberman@hades.biochem.dal.ca

5

mailto:tnihill@mbl.edu
mailto:cokelly@bigelow.org
mailto:lolendzenski@mbl.edu
mailto:olsson@mbl.edu
mailto:palacios@mbl.edu
mailto:paddy@mail.usyd.edu.au
mailto:mriley@mbl.edu
mailto:shulman@evol5.mbl.edu
mailto:silberman@hades.biochem.dal.ca


Institution: University of California, Los Angeles

Name: Alastair Simpson

Email: simpson@hades.biochem.dal.ca

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Peter Smith

Email: psmith@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Mitchell Sogin

Email: sogin@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: David Stahl

Email: dastahl@u.washington.edu

Institution: University of Washington

Name: Helen Sturt

Email: hsturt@whoi.edu

Institution: Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Name: Sean Sylva

Email: ssylva@whoi.edu

Institution: Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Name: Andreas Teske

Email: teske@email.unc.edu

Institution: University of North Carolina − Chapel Hill

Name: Jillian Ward

Email: jward@mbl.edu

Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: Jennifer Wernegreen

Email: jwernegreen@mbl.edu
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Institution: Marine Biological Laboratory

Name: John Werren

Email: werr@mail.rochester.edu

Institution: University of Rochester
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